

INTMPE PARTS

**All manufacturers' names, numbers symbols and descriptions are used for reference purposes only, and it is not implied that any pump or parts for them is a product of any of these manufacturers. DELIVERY: Time stated is for standard ground-sea shipments and includes production time. Expedited production/freight/handling costs are billed as extra at cost. All Sales subject to Conditions and Warranty Form LW-102-3.*

ITEM	MODEL	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	MAT'L	STOCK QTY	WEIGHT [LBS]	INTMPE PRICE (USD)	INTMPE \$ TOTAL (USD)
TT-001	BAH	1.5x1	LINER, FRAME PLATE B15036MR55	R55	7	6.0	\$ 115.00	\$ 805.00
TT-002	015BAHRRQC-24	1.5x1	LINER, FRAME PLATE, B1036MR55	R55	3	4.5	\$ 105.00	\$ 315.00
TT-003	BAH	1.5x1	O-RING, SHAFT B109S50	S50	8	0.3	\$ 2.00	\$ 16.00
TT-004	BAH	1.5x1	LINER, COVER PLATE B1017R55	R55	2	5	\$ 86.25	\$ 172.50
TT-005	BAH	1.5x1	IMPELLER, 5VOG B1127R55	RBR	2	3.5	\$ 91.50	\$ 183.00
TT-006		1.5x1	O-RING, IMPELLER SEAL B217S50	S50	30	0.3	\$ 1.50	\$ 45.00
TT-007		1.5x1	BOLT, FRONT CASING C015ME66	ME66	4	1.2	\$ 5.00	\$ 20.00
TT-008		1.5x1	LINER, FRAME PLATE INSERT B1041A05	A05	1	6.5	\$ 170.00	\$ 170.00
TT-009		1.5x1	GASKET, DISCHARGE JOINT, B1132HS01	S01	14	0.3	\$ 5.00	\$ 70.00
TT-010	BAH	2x1.5	SPACER, SHAFT B117C21	C21	15	0.5	\$ 27.60	\$ 414.00
TT-011	BAH	2x1.5	SLEEVE, SHAFT B075C21	C21	15	1.0	\$ 55.00	\$ 825.00
TT-012		2x1.5	COVER, END SHIM SET OF 9PC B025P10	P10	12	0.3	\$ 19.00	\$ 228.00
TT-013		2x1.5	BEARING, 54-001-05107 B009		12	1.5	\$ 9.50	\$ 114.00
TT-014		2x1.5	SPACER, SHAFT B117C21	C21	2	0.5	\$ 15.00	\$ 30.00
TT-015		2x1.5	COVER, END B024-10D81	D81	4	1.8	\$ 155.00	\$ 620.00
TT-016		2x1.5	GASKET, DISCHARGE B1132	S01	6	0.2	\$ 5.00	\$ 30.00
TT-017	CAH	3x2	LINER, FRAME PLATE INSERT C2041A05	A05	3	14.8	\$ 110.00	\$ 330.00
TT-018		3x2	SHAFT, METRIC,C073XLME05	E05	1	20	\$ 352.50	\$ 352.50
TT-019		3x2	BEARING SEAL, C089-10S10	S10	6	0.3	\$ 22.00	\$ 132.00
TT-020		3x2	RING, INTAKE JOINT C2060S01	S01	12	0.3	\$ 5.00	\$ 60.00
TT-021		3x2	STUD, FRAME PLATE W/2 NUTS C039ME62	ME62	4	1	\$ 22.00	\$ 88.00
TT-022		3x2	SEAL, EXPELLER RING C122S44	S44	5	0.3	\$ 5.00	\$ 25.00
TT-023		3x2	SPLIT, GLAND W/BOLTS/NUTS C044C23	C23	6	2	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,050.00
TT-024	EHH	4x3	INSERT, FRAME PLATE LINER ; EH3041MA05	A05	3	180	\$ 615.00	\$ 1,845.00
TT-025	EHH	4x3	SHAFT O RING, E109S10	S10	6	4.5	\$ 5.50	\$ 33.00
TT-026	EHH	4x3	BUSHING, THROAT; EH3083A05	A05	2	193	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 2,750.00
TT-027		4x3	LOCKNUT, LABYRINTH D061E62	E62	2	0.8	\$ 35.00	\$ 70.00
TT-028		4x3	SEAL, VOLUTE CASING F8124S01	S01	8	0.75	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00
TT-029		4x3, 6x4	RING, PISTON-ESTILO, E108HG01	E1	1	0.3	\$ 22.05	\$ 22.05
TT-030	EAH, DAH	6x4	LINER, COVER PLATE E4018MR55	R55	15	23.3	\$ 550.00	\$ 8,250.00
TT-031	EAH	6x4	LABYRINTH, D062XL-10D81	D81	2	1.3	\$ 92.50	\$ 185.00
TT-032	DAH EAH	6x4	LINER, FRAME PLATE E4036MR55	R55	17	40.15	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 42,500.00
TT-033		6x4	RESTRICTOR, LANTERN E118C23	C23	1	2.25	\$ 99.00	\$ 99.00
TT-034		6x4	BEARING, INNER D009		2	6	\$ 15.00	\$ 30.00
TT-035		6x4	FRAME, PLATE BOLT W/NUT D034ME62	E62	2	1.3	\$ 18.00	\$ 36.00
TT-036		6x4	SHAFT, DAM073XLME05	E05	2	50	\$ 325.00	\$ 650.00
TT-037		6x4	THROATBUSH, E4083R55	R55	2	39.69	\$ 265.00	\$ 530.00
TT-038		6x4 DAH	LINER, SEAL VOLUTE E4124S01	S01	4	0.7	\$ 29.00	\$ 116.00
TT-039		8x6	EXPELLER, F028A05	A05	2	82	\$ 525.00	\$ 1,050.00
TT-040		8x6	RING, JOINT INTAKE F6060S01	S01	3	1.3	\$ 10.00	\$ 30.00
TT-041	EAH	8x6	BEARING SEAL, FE08910S10	S10	2	0.11	\$ 2.19	\$ 4.38
TT-042	FAH	8x6	SHAFT, F073ME05	E05	1	178.58	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
TT-043	FAH	8x6	STUFFING BOX F078D21	D21	1	81.58	\$ 305.00	\$ 305.00
TT-044	FAH	8x6	GLAND, SPLIT W/BOLTS & NUTS F044C23	C23	1	37	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00
TT-045	FAH	8x6	FRAME PLATE LINER INSERT, M16Z3105VV	E62	4	0.44	\$ 17.00	\$ 68.00
TT-046	FAH	8x6	RING; JOINT DISCHARGE; F6132 S01	S01	1	0.66	\$ 21.95	\$ 21.95
TT-047	FAH	8x6	RING, JOINT INTAKE F6060S01	S01	2	0.44	\$ 24.50	\$ 49.00
TT-048		8x6	RESTRICTOR, LANTERN E118C23	C23	3	2.25	\$ 285.25	\$ 855.75